KINDER CAFE

P Peets Coffee

BREAKFAST

SUNRISE SUASAGE SAMMIE

CONTAINS

sausage, fried egg, manchego, & pesto aioli on English ~ “'Nuts

muffin

SUNRISE BACON SAMMIE

canadian bacon, fried egg, brie cheese, & bacon aioli
on English muffin

PLAIN BAGEL

with cream cheese

FLAT BREADS

MARGHERITA

shredded mozzarella, roma tomatoes, dry oregano,
fresh basil

VEGETARIAN

hummus, roma tomoatoes, goat cheese, baby spinach

MEAT LOVERS

genoa salami, canadian bacon, sausage, basil pesto

PANINIS

ITALIAN

genoa salami, goat cheese, roma tomatoes, pesto, &
arugula

BAKED BRIE

canadian bacon, apricot preserve, brie cheese, &
arugula

PESTO CHICKEN

chicken, baby spinach, sun-dried tomato pesto, &
mozzarella

CONTAINS
NUTS

CONTAINS
NUTS

CONTAINS
NUTS

$5.75

$5.75

$3.99

$8.00

$9.50

$10.00

$8.40

$7.59

$9.59



KINDER CAFE

&P Peet's Coffee
BAKERY

BLUEBERRY LEMON SCONE $3.50

CRANBERRY ORANGE SCONE $3.50

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT $3.75

ERUEERR Y cheese

PLAIN CROISSANT $3.25

EVERYTHING CROISSANT $3.75

COFFEE CAKE $3.25

| CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $3.75
CINNAMON ROLL $3.25
= CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $2.00
SNICKERDOODLE COOKIE $2.00

OATMEAL RAISIN COOKIE $2.00

*Products may contain nuts and are produced in a facility that handles nuts
*No substitutions

- ULTIMATE FLEX -

ENTREE OF YOUR CHOICE
OZARKA WATER BOTTLE
FRUIT

MEDIUM DRINK OF YOUR CHOICE ™ Peets Coffec
BAKERY ITEM OF YOUR CHOICE
FRUIT




